
Exporters exhibiting on stand 6 E214 at SIAL Paris 2022

Company Name Email Telephone number Beef Lamb Pork Veal Offal Halal Organic Processed 
products

Dunbia Richard Horsfall richard.horsfall@dawnmeats.com 353 51 309200 • • • • • •

Euro Quality Lambs Habib Khalid sales@euroqualitylambs.co.uk 44 (0)1588 673000 • • • •

Foyle Food Group Karen Kelso karenke@foylefoodgroup.com 44 (0)7979 594893 • • •

GPS Food Group Leigh Perkins info@gpsfoodgroup.com 44 (0)20 8498 6779 • • • •

Menai Meats Amer Choudhery amer@menaimeats.com 44 (0)7811 173426 • • • •

Norwest Foods 
International Jack Rowe mail@norwest-foods.com 44 (0)1565 759000 • • • • • • •

Oakfield Foods Andrew Barlow info@oakfieldfood.co.uk 44 (0)20 8441 8211

Pickstock Gareth Roberts sales@pickstocktelford.co.uk 44 (0)1952 605900 • •

Pilgrims UK Joe Insull joe.insull@pilgrimsuk.com 44 (0)1926 475680 •

Pilgrims UK Lamb Ltd Graham Penny sales.andover@pilgrimsuk.com 44 (0)7879 892924 • •

Warrendale Wagyu Charlotte Taylor charlotte@warrendale-wagyu.co.uk 44 (0)7904 342039 • •

Additional exporters from Britain

ABP UK Norbert Quinn norbert.quinn@abpbeef.com 44 (0)7931 173437 • • • • • •

ABP Yetminster James Hutcheson james.hutcheson@abplamb.com 44 (0)7971 111048 •

Acura Foods Ltd David Eaton david.eaton@acurafoods.com 44 (0)1438 745242 • • • • • • •

Alec Jarrett Ltd Stephen Jarrett stephenjarrett@alec-jarrett.co.uk 44 (0)1179 322725 • •

Buitelaar Group Oliver King oliver@buitelaar.co.uk 44 (0)7584 747870 • • •

Cheale Meats Ltd Marcus Cheale marcus@chealemeats.com 44 (0)1277 811631 • • •

Cranswick Country Foods Louis Butler louis.butler@cranswick.co.uk 44 (0)1482 891001 •

Dingley Dell Pork Mark Hayward mark@dingleydell.com 44 (0)1728 748097 •

Direct Meats Ltd Martin Blackwell mblackwell@directholdings.co.uk 44 (0)7971 472019 • • • • • • • •

Dovecote Park Limited Ray Thomas ray.thomas@dovecotepark.co.uk 44 (0)1977 623374 • • • • •

Farmers Fresh Ltd Stuart Lammas stuart@farmersfresh.co.uk 44 (0)1926 853211 • •

Exporters from Britain
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Company Name Email Telephone number Beef Lamb Pork Veal Offal Halal Organic Processed 
products

Fayman Europe John Carson john.carson@fayman.com.au 44 (0)7790 560963 • • • •

GPS Food Group John Lindsay info@gpsfoodgroup.com 44 (0)20 8498 6750 • • • •

H R Jasper & Son Ltd Keith Jasper keith@jasperslamb.co.uk 44 (0)1566 772843 • • • •

Hewitt Meats James Annett james@hewittmeats.co.uk 44 (0)28 3889 1522 •

Hill Farm Finest Usman Rauf usman@hillfarmfinest.com 44 (0)7976 748138 •

Intermeats Ltd Julien Pourik j.pourik@intermeats.com 44 (0)7711 559177 • • • • • • • •

Karro Food Group Karan Wilson karan.wilson@sofinafoods.co.uk 44 (0)7792 653803 •

Kepak Marc Driver marc.driver@kepak.com 44 (0)7702 350159 • • • • • •

Lamex Food Group James Parsons jamesp@lamexfoods.eu 44 (0) 1992 473888 • • • • •

Linden Foods Alan Wilson alanw@lindenfoods.com 44 (0)28 8772 4777 • • • •

Majestic Meat Ltd Mohammed Hassan zafar@majesticmeat.co.uk 44 (0)7710 048708 • • • •

McKnight Tom McKnight sales@tommcknight.co.uk 44 (0)20 3005 8782 • • • • • • •

Menai Meats Wales Ltd Amer Choudhery aisha.pmm@hotmail.com 44 (0)7811 173426 • • • •

Monarch Foods 
International Ltd Steve Chick steve@monarchfoods.co.uk 44 (0)1959 563202 • • • • •

Mutchmeats Limited Sally Mutch sally.mutch@mutchmeats.co.uk 44 (0)7770 897267 • • • • • •

Severn Valley Lamb Rob Pritchard robert_a_pritchard@hotmail.com 44 (0)7976 535438 •

Tariq Halal Kunal Patel kunal@tariqhalalmeats.com 44 (0)7961 411606 •

The British Premium 
Sausage Company Ian Cundell ian@britishpremiumsausages.co.uk 44 (0)7714 107623 • • • •

Towers Thompson Ltd Martin Codling martin@towers-thompson.co.uk 44 (0)1689 810666 • • • • •

Weddel Swift Ltd David Martin sales@weddelswift.com 44 (0)1519 494400 • • • • • • • •

West Scottish Lamb, 
Carlisle Amin Attig aminattig@hotmail.com 44 (0)7756 146647 •

Westaway Sausages Ltd Charles Baughan enquiries@westawaysausages.com 44 (0)1626 333101 •

Wicks Manor Fergus Howie fergushowie@wicksmanor.co.uk 44 (0)1621 860629 • •

Yorkshire Meat Exports Sadiq Ebrahim Dawood sadiq@yorkshiremeatexports.com 44 (0)7722 352831 •

Produced for you by: AHDB, Stoneleigh Park, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2TL, England    T: +44 (0)24 7669 2051    E: exports@ahdb.org.uk    W: ahdb.org.uk
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